
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 685 545 70 70

2 Warwickshire 535 445 40 50

3 Shropshire 534 434 60 40

4 Hereford. & Worcestershire 524 444 50 30

5 Staffordshire 507 417 30 60



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 63 Jayda Regis Birmingham 143 44 50 49
2 64 Beth Lloyd Birmingham 138 50 46 42

3= 61 Cassie Ann Pemberton Birmingham 132 50 36 46
3= 66 Ashleigh Bailey Birmingham 132 36 48 48
3= 73 Kimberley Marston Hereford. & Worcestersh 132 46 42 44
6 62 Lauren Walker Birmingham 126 46 34 46
7 95 Jodie Watson Warwickshire 122 40 50 32
8 89 Kylah McLaren Staffordshire 120 42 28 50
9 65 Lucy Wheeler Birmingham 117 44 32 41

10 69 Danielle Hopkins Hereford. & Worcestersh 115 31 40 44
11 94 Dani Horton Warwickshire 112 48 28 36
12 79 Ellie McAdam Shropshire 111 38 24 49

13= 80 Lucy Elcock Shropshire 110 48 28 34
13= 90 Emily Finlater Staffordshire 110 40 44 26
15 93 Imogen Sheppard Warwickshire 108 32 38 38
16 78 Ellie Shotton Shropshire 107 34 32 41
17 77 Bethany Masefield Shropshire 106 38 42 26
18 96 Anna Gionis Warwickshire 103 28 46 29
19 81 Kati Hulme Shropshire 101 26 39 36
20 74 Georgia Lees Hereford. & Worcestersh 100 42 28 30
21 97 Barunka Lowe Warwickshire 99 36 34 29
22 72 Katie Harris Hereford. & Worcestersh 97 26 39 32
23 70 Orla Lewis Hereford. & Worcestersh 96 24 44 28

24= 82 Hannah Cashmore Shropshire 94 34 36 24
24= 88 Lauren Swindell Staffordshire 94 24 48 22
24= 98 Iola Grant Warwickshire 94 30 30 34
27 85 Keele Carter Staffordshire 93 31 22 40
28 71 Katie Morris Hereford. & Worcestersh 90 28 24 38
29 86 Fiona Lane Staffordshire 72 22 26 24

30= 67 Mary Taqkwoingi Birmingham 0
30= 87 Alice Ferriday Staffordshire 0
30= 91 Tilly Edwards Staffordshire 0
30= 99 Charlotte Ledden Warwickshire 0



Team Results Birmingham ()

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 685 545 70 70

2 Warwickshire 535 445 40 50

3 Shropshire 534 434 60 40

4 Hereford. & Worcestershire 524 444 50 30

5 Staffordshire 507 417 30 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Cassie Ann Pemberton 2LR 24.6 24.6 1 50
61 Cassie Ann Pemberton SB 74 74 8 36
61 Cassie Ann Pemberton VJ 59 59 58 59 3 46
62 Lauren Walker 2LR 25.1 25.1 3 46
62 Lauren Walker SB 73 73 9 34
62 Lauren Walker SLJ 2.14 0.00 2.27 2.27 3 46
63 Jayda Regis 2LR 25.2 25.2 4 44
63 Jayda Regis S 10.54 9.60 10.34 10.54 1 50
63 Jayda Regis VJ 58 60 57 60 1= 49
64 Beth Lloyd 4LR 52.7 52.7 1 50
64 Beth Lloyd S 9.17 9.54 9.75 9.75 3 46
64 Beth Lloyd SLJ 2.13 2.08 2.11 2.13 5 42
65 Lucy Wheeler 4LR 55.1 55.1 4 44
65 Lucy Wheeler SB 71 71 10 32
65 Lucy Wheeler VJ 54 54 54 54 5= 41
66 Ashleigh Bailey 4LR 56.6 56.6 8 36
66 Ashleigh Bailey S 10.33 10.47 10.08 10.47 2 48
66 Ashleigh Bailey SLJ 2.29 2.26 2.25 2.29 2 48



Team Results Hereford. & Worcestershire ()

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 685 545 70 70

2 Warwickshire 535 445 40 50

3 Shropshire 534 434 60 40

4 Hereford. & Worcestershire 524 444 50 30

5 Staffordshire 507 417 30 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
69 Danielle Hopkins 2LR 26.0 26.0 10= 31
69 Danielle Hopkins S 7.44 7.92 8.41 8.41 6 40
69 Danielle Hopkins VJ 54 55 56 56 4 44
70 Orla Lewis 2LR 27.0 27.0 14 24
70 Orla Lewis SB 78 78 4 44
70 Orla Lewis VJ 45 40 45 45 12 28
71 Katie Morris 2LR 26.5 26.5 12 28
71 Katie Morris SB 65 65 14 24
71 Katie Morris SLJ 1.98 2.07 2.10 2.10 7 38
72 Katie Harris 4LR 58.3 58.3 13 26
72 Katie Harris SB 75 75 6= 39
72 Katie Harris SLJ 1.89 1.99 2.00 2.00 10 32
73 Kimberley Marston 4LR 55.0 55.0 3 46
73 Kimberley Marston S 8.44 9.00 8.63 9.00 5 42
73 Kimberley Marston SLJ 2.21 2.19 2.15 2.21 4 44
74 Georgia Lees 4LR 55.2 55.2 5 42
74 Georgia Lees S 0.00 0.00 6.55 6.55 12 28
74 Georgia Lees VJ 45 41 46 46 11 30



Team Results Shropshire ()

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 685 545 70 70

2 Warwickshire 535 445 40 50

3 Shropshire 534 434 60 40

4 Hereford. & Worcestershire 524 444 50 30

5 Staffordshire 507 417 30 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
77 Bethany Masefield 2LR 25.6 25.6 7 38
77 Bethany Masefield SB 77 77 5 42
77 Bethany Masefield SLJ 1.91 1.89 1.85 1.91 13 26
78 Ellie Shotton 2LR 25.8 25.8 9 34
78 Ellie Shotton S 6.44 6.55 6.59 6.59 10 32
78 Ellie Shotton VJ 50 54 54 54 5= 41
79 Ellie McAdam 4LR 56.5 56.5 7 38
79 Ellie McAdam S 6.16 5.60 5.83 6.16 14 24
79 Ellie McAdam VJ 59 60 60 60 1= 49
80 Lucy Elcock 4LR 54.1 54.1 2 48
80 Lucy Elcock SB 70 70 11= 28
80 Lucy Elcock VJ 49 39 39 49 9 34
81 Kati Hulme 2LR 26.6 26.6 13 26
81 Kati Hulme SB 75 75 6= 39
81 Kati Hulme SLJ 2.04 1.97 2.05 2.05 8 36
82 Hannah Cashmore 4LR 57.4 57.4 9 34
82 Hannah Cashmore S 6.67 6.72 6.51 6.72 8 36
82 Hannah Cashmore SLJ 1.84 1.82 1.80 1.84 14 24



Team Results Staffordshire ()

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 685 545 70 70

2 Warwickshire 535 445 40 50

3 Shropshire 534 434 60 40

4 Hereford. & Worcestershire 524 444 50 30

5 Staffordshire 507 417 30 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
85 Keele Carter 2LR 26.0 26.0 10= 31
85 Keele Carter S 0.00 5.13 0.00 5.13 15 22
85 Keele Carter SLJ 2.11 2.02 1.95 2.11 6 40
86 Fiona Lane 2LR 27.4 27.4 15 22
86 Fiona Lane S 6.36 5.38 5.63 6.36 13 26
86 Fiona Lane VJ 37 37 41 41 14 24
87 Alice Ferriday 4LR 0.0 0.0
87 Alice Ferriday SB 81 81
87 Alice Ferriday SLJ 1.94 1.89 1.92 1.94
88 Lauren Swindell 4LR 58.9 58.9 14 24
88 Lauren Swindell SB 85 85 2 48
88 Lauren Swindell VJ 35 33 37 37 15 22
89 Kylah McLaren 2LR 25.3 25.3 5 42
89 Kylah McLaren SB 70 70 11= 28
89 Kylah McLaren SLJ 2.34 2.39 2.26 2.39 1 50
90 Emily Finlater 4LR 56.4 56.4 6 40
90 Emily Finlater S 6.29 9.27 6.20 9.27 4 44
90 Emily Finlater VJ 44 43 41 44 13 26
91 Tilly Edwards S 7.19 6.65 7.63 7.63



Team Results Warwickshire ()

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham 685 545 70 70

2 Warwickshire 535 445 40 50

3 Shropshire 534 434 60 40

4 Hereford. & Worcestershire 524 444 50 30

5 Staffordshire 507 417 30 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
93 Imogen Sheppard 4LR 57.5 57.5 10 32
93 Imogen Sheppard S 7.49 7.84 7.27 7.84 7 38
93 Imogen Sheppard VJ 53 52 51 53 7 38
94 Dani Horton 2LR 25.0 25.0 2 48
94 Dani Horton SB 70 70 11= 28
94 Dani Horton VJ 51 50 52 52 8 36
95 Jodie Watson 2LR 25.4 25.4 6 40
95 Jodie Watson SB 86 86 1 50
95 Jodie Watson VJ 46 44 47 47 10 32
96 Anna Gionis 4LR 58.1 58.1 12 28
96 Anna Gionis SB 83 83 3 46
96 Anna Gionis SLJ 1.95 1.93 1.99 1.99 11= 29
97 Barunka Lowe 2LR 25.7 25.7 8 36
97 Barunka Lowe S 6.17 6.01 6.61 6.61 9 34
97 Barunka Lowe SLJ 1.97 1.99 1.98 1.99 11= 29
98 Iola Grant 4LR 57.9 57.9 11 30
98 Iola Grant S 6.13 5.79 6.57 6.57 11 30
98 Iola Grant SLJ 1.96 2.03 2.01 2.03 9 34
99 Charlotte Ledden SLJ 2.05 2.06 2.07 2.07



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham 61 Cassie Ann Pemberton 24.6 50
2 Warwickshire 94 Dani Horton 25.0 48
3 Birmingham 62 Lauren Walker 25.1 46
4 Birmingham 63 Jayda Regis 25.2 44
5 Staffordshire 89 Kylah McLaren 25.3 42
6 Warwickshire 95 Jodie Watson 25.4 40
7 Shropshire 77 Bethany Masefield 25.6 38
8 Warwickshire 97 Barunka Lowe 25.7 36
9 Shropshire 78 Ellie Shotton 25.8 34

10= Hereford. & Worcestershire 69 Danielle Hopkins 26.0 31
10= Staffordshire 85 Keele Carter 26.0 31
12 Hereford. & Worcestershire 71 Katie Morris 26.5 28
13 Shropshire 81 Kati Hulme 26.6 26
14 Hereford. & Worcestershire 70 Orla Lewis 27.0 24
15 Staffordshire 86 Fiona Lane 27.4 22



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham 64 Beth Lloyd 52.7 50
2 Shropshire 80 Lucy Elcock 54.1 48
3 Hereford. & Worcestershire 73 Kimberley Marston 55.0 46
4 Birmingham 65 Lucy Wheeler 55.1 44
5 Hereford. & Worcestershire 74 Georgia Lees 55.2 42
6 Staffordshire 90 Emily Finlater 56.4 40
7 Shropshire 79 Ellie McAdam 56.5 38
8 Birmingham 66 Ashleigh Bailey 56.6 36
9 Shropshire 82 Hannah Cashmore 57.4 34

10 Warwickshire 93 Imogen Sheppard 57.5 32
11 Warwickshire 98 Iola Grant 57.9 30
12 Warwickshire 96 Anna Gionis 58.1 28
13 Hereford. & Worcestershire 72 Katie Harris 58.3 26
14 Staffordshire 88 Lauren Swindell 58.9 24

Staffordshire 87 Alice Ferriday 0.0 0



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham 1:47.1 0.0 1:47.1 70.0
2 03 Shropshire 1:48.6 0.0 1:48.6 60.0
3 02 Hereford. & Worcestershire 1:49.3 0.0 1:49.3 50.0
4 05 Warwickshire 1:50.7 0.0 1:50.7 40.0
5 04 Staffordshire 1:54.1 0.0 1:54.1 30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham 1:39.9 0.0 1:39.9 70.0
2 04 Staffordshire 1:42.8 0.0 1:42.8 60.0
3 05 Warwickshire 1:43.3 0.0 1:43.3 50.0
4 03 Shropshire 1:43.4 0.0 1:43.4 40.0
5 02 Hereford. & Worcestershire 1:44.0 0.0 1:44.0 30.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham 63 Jayda Regis 10.54 50
2 Birmingham 66 Ashleigh Bailey 10.47 48
3 Birmingham 64 Beth Lloyd 9.75 46
4 Staffordshire 90 Emily Finlater 9.27 44
5 Hereford. & Worcestershire 73 Kimberley Marston 9.00 42
6 Hereford. & Worcestershire 69 Danielle Hopkins 8.41 40
7 Warwickshire 93 Imogen Sheppard 7.84 38
8 Shropshire 82 Hannah Cashmore 6.72 36
9 Warwickshire 97 Barunka Lowe 6.61 34

10 Shropshire 78 Ellie Shotton 6.59 32
11 Warwickshire 98 Iola Grant 6.57 30
12 Hereford. & Worcestershire 74 Georgia Lees 6.55 28
13 Staffordshire 86 Fiona Lane 6.36 26
14 Shropshire 79 Ellie McAdam 6.16 24
15 Staffordshire 85 Keele Carter 5.13 22

Staffordshire 91 Tilly Edwards 7.63 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Warwickshire 95 Jodie Watson 86 50
2 Staffordshire 88 Lauren Swindell 85 48
3 Warwickshire 96 Anna Gionis 83 46
4 Hereford. & Worcestershire 70 Orla Lewis 78 44
5 Shropshire 77 Bethany Masefield 77 42

6= Hereford. & Worcestershire 72 Katie Harris 75 39
6= Shropshire 81 Kati Hulme 75 39
8 Birmingham 61 Cassie Ann Pemberton 74 36
9 Birmingham 62 Lauren Walker 73 34

10 Birmingham 65 Lucy Wheeler 71 32
11= Shropshire 80 Lucy Elcock 70 28
11= Staffordshire 89 Kylah McLaren 70 28
11= Warwickshire 94 Dani Horton 70 28
14 Hereford. & Worcestershire 71 Katie Morris 65 24

Staffordshire 87 Alice Ferriday 81 0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Staffordshire 89 Kylah McLaren 2.39 50
2 Birmingham 66 Ashleigh Bailey 2.29 48
3 Birmingham 62 Lauren Walker 2.27 46
4 Hereford. & Worcestershire 73 Kimberley Marston 2.21 44
5 Birmingham 64 Beth Lloyd 2.13 42
6 Staffordshire 85 Keele Carter 2.11 40
7 Hereford. & Worcestershire 71 Katie Morris 2.10 38
8 Shropshire 81 Kati Hulme 2.05 36
9 Warwickshire 98 Iola Grant 2.03 34

10 Hereford. & Worcestershire 72 Katie Harris 2.00 32
11= Warwickshire 96 Anna Gionis 1.99 29
11= Warwickshire 97 Barunka Lowe 1.99 29
13 Shropshire 77 Bethany Masefield 1.91 26
14 Shropshire 82 Hannah Cashmore 1.84 24

Staffordshire 87 Alice Ferriday 1.94 0
Warwickshire 99 Charlotte Ledden 2.07 0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Championships - West Midlands Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1= Birmingham 63 Jayda Regis 60 49
1= Shropshire 79 Ellie McAdam 60 49
3 Birmingham 61 Cassie Ann Pemberton 59 46
4 Hereford. & Worcestershire 69 Danielle Hopkins 56 44

5= Birmingham 65 Lucy Wheeler 54 41
5= Shropshire 78 Ellie Shotton 54 41
7 Warwickshire 93 Imogen Sheppard 53 38
8 Warwickshire 94 Dani Horton 52 36
9 Shropshire 80 Lucy Elcock 49 34

10 Warwickshire 95 Jodie Watson 47 32
11 Hereford. & Worcestershire 74 Georgia Lees 46 30
12 Hereford. & Worcestershire 70 Orla Lewis 45 28
13 Staffordshire 90 Emily Finlater 44 26
14 Staffordshire 86 Fiona Lane 41 24
15 Staffordshire 88 Lauren Swindell 37 22
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